
FULL SEASON SESSION
Entering Grades 4 - 11




Monday, June 17 - Thursday, August 8*



*New Session Flexibility: Our full-season experience provides unparalleled opportunities for individual growth,
group bonding, and identity formation. We are now offering the opportunity to enroll for a modified session
length at the time of enrollment (including 7-week and 6-week options).

FIRST & SECOND SESSIONS
 Entering Grades 4, 5 & 6




Monday, June 17 - Thursday, July 11 &
Monday, July 15 - Thursday, August 8

The Fun Never Stops!
SUMMER 2024 CALENDAR

MINI-SESSIONS & RUACH RAMAH
 Entering Grades 4 & 5




Monday, June 17 - Sunday, June 30 &
Monday, July 15 - Sunday, July 28



Entering Grade 3




Monday, June 17 - Sunday, June 23 or Sunday, June 30
Monday, July 29 - Sunday, August 4 or Thursday, August 8







MORE CHOICE | MORE FLEXBILITY | MORE FUN

FULL SEASON VISITORS DAYS: Sunday, July 14 & Monday, July 15


